

संदर्भ क्र. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:RVU:2023-24: 531

14 4 M. ING. 110.1110.1110.2025-24. 551	14 114 Date: 14:02:2024			
Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149			
The Vice President - Listing Department,	The Vice-President – Listing Department,			
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	BSE Ltd.,			
Exchange Plaza,	25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,			
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,	Mumbai 400 001.			
Mumbai 400 051.				
	Scrip Code: BANKINDIA The Vice President – Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,			

महोदय/महोदया Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Aagent (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the	No. of		Distinctive Nos.		
		Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	Shares	Certificate No.	From	То	
1.	208255	Saravanan P S	100	148355	503825401	503825500	
2.	097264	Haidar Raza Chaudhari	100	37364	49276301	49276400	

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

टिनांक Date: 14 02 2024

(Rajesh V Upadhya) Company Secretary

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya

From: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2024 17:34

To: Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department Cc:

Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com; riddhi@bigshareonline.com;

bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; sandeep@bigshareonline.com

Subject: Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240213 BANK OF INDIA -

EQUITY Folio no: 208255

Attachments: 675735.pdf

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	148355	503825401	503825500	208255	100	SARAVANAN P S		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards.

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

From

February 6, 2024

P S SARAVANAN G 61, 12th Street, Annanagar (East), Chennai – 600102

To

Mr. Sandeep V More
Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd
Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor Pinnacle Business Park
Mahakali Caves Road | Andheri East | Mumbai 400093
Maharashtra | India.
Call Center Nos. 022 – 62638222/223 |

Dear Sir,

675735



Sub: Bank of India | | Folio # 208255

I Saravanan S/o Shanmugam (late) residing at G 61, 12th Street, Annanagar (East), Chennai — 600102; would like to bring to your kind attention that my Bank Of India physical share certificate pertaining to Certificate No: 148355 Distinctive No: 503825401 - 503825500 is missing from my possession. I'm not able to trace the certificate and hence this request letter to provide me the duplicate share certificate or electronic form of the said shares.

Attached the copy of my Aadhar (3066 8594 3767) and PAN (AUCPS1628J) for verification purposes. Kindly advise on the next step of the process to obtain the shares in my name.

Thanks,

Regards,

(Saravanan PS) 6/2/8

Ph 8754422750

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com From:

Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2024 17:35

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department To: Cc:

Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com; riddhi@bigshareonline.com;

bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; sandeep@bigshareonline.com

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240213 BANK OF INDIA -Subject:

EQUITY Folio no: 097264

Attachments: 675739.pdf

Caution: This email is originated from outside of Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	37364	492726301	492726400	097264	100	HAIDAR RAZA CHAUDHARI		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

COPY OF 5/C

Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd,

Office No. S6-2,6th Floor Pinnacle Business Park Next to Ahura Centre,

Mahakali Caves Road Andheri (East),

Mumbai - 400093 India

675739

Subject: Request for Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate

Dear Sir/Madam,

I trust this letter finds you well. I am writing to inform you that I have unfortunately misplaced the original copy of my share certificate. My name is Chaudhari Haider Raza, and I am a shareholder of Bank of India with the following details:

Full Name: Chaudhari Haider Raza

Folio Number: 097264

Certificate Number: 00037364

• Number of Shares: 100

Enclosed with this letter is a copy of the share certificate for your reference. The original certificate was lost at my residence, and despite my best efforts, I have been unable to locate it.

To facilitate the expedited process of obtaining a duplicate share certificate, I have also included copies of my identification documents, namely [documents, e.g., PAN card, Aadhar card].

Thank you for your understanding and cooperation in resolving this matter. I look forward to your positive response.

Sincerely,

h. Hewder Razos Chaudhari Haidar Raza BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

1.3 FEB 2024

Sign.